THE DATASHEET OF
H11A3SR2VM
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
4N
X
X
M
, H

p
lers
Ordering Information
Marking Information
Option
Order Entry Identifier
(Example) Description
No option 4N25M Standard Through Hole Device
S 4N25SM Surface Mount Lead Bend
SR2 4N25SR2M Surface Mount; Tape and Reel
T 4N25TM 0.4" Lead Spacing
V 4N25VM VDE 0884
TV 4N25TVM VDE 0884, 0.4" Lead Spacing
SV 4N25SVM VDE 0884, Surface Mount
SR2V 4N25SR2VM VDE 0884, Surface Mount, Tape and Reel
*Note – Parts that do not have the ‘V’ option (see definition 3 above) that are
marked with date code ‘325’ or earlier are marked in portrait format.
Definitions
1 Fairchild logo